

N/w - Sati Astham Karibatan to Karibatam

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

பிளாட்டிங்

DIVISION

பிளாட்டிங்

SUB-DIVISION

அதிகார - SS Enterprises

Ag No - 69/2023-24/SBD/ND8

MEASUREMENT BOOK

742

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/1) Setting out work complete
with construction of B.M. --- ①

Qty. vid TMB P-①

~~0.27 km @ RS 18549.45 = RS 5008.23~~

(2/2) Clearing grass and removal
of rubbish --- ②

Qty. vid TMB P-①

~~0.160 Hec @ RS 19930.80 = RS 3188.93~~

(3/3) Dismantling of structural
concrete concrete

Qty. vid TMB P-②

~~1.50 m³ @ RS 678.16~~

Continuation

~~= RS 1017.24~~

RS 9214.4

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/16) moving and fixing Informant's board — 1/2 Qty via MRP — (6) 10 Nos @ Rs 1250.95 = Rs 1250.95					
					Rs 995412.07
Att 18% inst				(+) Rs	179174.17
1% L/C				(+) Rs	9954.12
					Rs 1184540.36
10% SP				(+) Rs	14693.61
					Rs 1201233.97
Below 17.13%				(-) Rs	205771.37
					Rs 995462.60
50% RS					995462.60
Sum 120462.60 AE 12/4/24					
3% RS					34485.99